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Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol

Environment

Colour

Material
Measure

Size

Number of layers
Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Gastrolux® Napkins, 2 ply,
darkblue, 33x33cm

SKU: 10256

Classic 2-layer napkins that are perfect for everyday life
and suitable for any mood, occasion and meal. They are
durable, flexible and economical.

» Biodegradable
o 2-layer
* Good absorbency

Napkins

Qastrali

M Dark blue

Paper, Newfiber (Cellulose)
33x33

33x33cm

2

5

4818300000



